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Mamo G. Tegegﬁe
DBA: DREAM HIGH TRANSPORTATION
PSC 21875
LOCAL PASSENGERS TARIF NO. 2
NAMING PASSENGER FARES GOVERNING THE SAME
BETWEEN

SAN FRANCISCO, ALAMEDA, CONTRA COSTA, SANTA CLARA,
SOLANO, MARTIN, SAN MATEQ, COUNTIES ,

AND
SAN FRANCISCO, OAKLAND, AND SANJOSE INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORTS
ISSUED: OCTOBER,10/12/2022 EFFECTIVE: OCTOBER

10/22/2022

Issued on 10 days notice under aouthority of and compliance with P.U.C Decision
(D) 22-10-001

MAMO G. TEGEGNE
1778 Oakland Road Apt #14
San Jose, Ca 95131

(408) 334-7418




Dream High Transportation (PSC 21875)

Fare Calculation Sheet To/From SJC
(For Multi-Party Transactions)

All fares listed below show the approved range of fare rates going to and from SJC Airport to the desintation counties/cities.
Fare rates are for direct destinations to and from SJC Airport, additional locations are subject to additional fares at the
discretion of the Operator. Pricing quotes may vary with party size, luggage amount, and other factors.

Minimum fare for Door-to-Door Shuttles are $15.00. Additional rules and regulations are attached.

County Destination Minimum Chargg Maximum Chargg

Santa Clara Santa Clara $ 30 $ 45
Santa Clara San Jose $ 30 $ 45
Santa Clara San Jose $15.00 $15.00
Santa Clara Sunnyvale $ 30 $ 69
Santa Clara Cupertino $ 50 $ 80
Santa Clara Palo Alto $ 55 $ 85
Santa Clara Milpitas $ 45 $ 85
Santa Clara Mountain View $ 45 $ 85
Santa Clara Morgan Hill $ 95 $ 125
Santa Clara Gilroy $ 95 $ 125
Santa Clara Campbell $ 40 $ 70
Santa Clara Los Altos $ 55 $ 85
San Mateo San Mateo $ 90 $ 110
San Mateo Redwood City $ 60 $ 90
San Mateo Foster City $ - $ -

San Mateo Burlingame $ 50 $ 90
San Mateo South San Francisco $ - $ -

San Mateo Half Moon Bay $ - $ -

San Mateo San Carlos $ - $ -

San Mateo Daly City $ - $ -

San Mateo Menlo Park $ 55 $ 95
San Mateo Millbrae $ 60 $ 90
San Mateo Pacifica $ - $ -

San Mateo Woodside $ 60 $ 90
San Mateo Belmont $ 75 $ 105
San Mateo San Bruno $ 90 $ 110
San Francisco San Francisco $ 120 $ 180
Alameda Alameda $ 75 $ 103
Alameda Oakland $ 95 $ 125
Alameda Fremont $ 55 $ 80
Alameda Hayward $ 85 $ 103
Alameda Berkeley $ 75 $ 103
Alameda Pleasanton $ 95 $ 125

Effective 09.15.2025




Alameda Livermore $ 90 $ 120
Alameda Dublin $ 90 $ 120
Alameda San Leandro $ 85 $ 105
Alameda Castro Valley $ 90 $ 120
Alameda Emeryville $ 90 $ 115
Alameda Union City $ 80 $ 110
Contra Costa Martinez $ 65 $ 95
Contra Costa Concord $ 75 $ 105
Contra Costa Walnut Creek $ 65 $ 85
Contra Costa Antioch $ 85 $ 115
Contra Costa Richmond $ 65 $ 95
Contra Costa San Ramon $ 60 $ 90
Contra Costa Brentwood $ $

Contra Costa Danville $ 70 $ 100
Contra Costa Pittsburg $ 70 $ 100
Contra Costa San Pablo $ 70 $ 100
Contra Costa Orinda $ 65 $ 95
Contra Costa Lafayette $ 70 $ 100
Contra Costa Alamo $ 70 $ 100
Santa Cruz Santa Cruz $ 120 $ 150
Santa Cruz Capitola $ 125 $ 155
Santa Cruz Watsonville $ 165 $ 195
Santa Cruz Aptos $ 120 $ 155
Santa Cruz Felton $ 105 $ 135

Effective 09.15.2025



Dream High Transportation (TCP 21875)

Fare Calculation Sheet To/From SJC
(For Single-Party Transactions)

All fares listed below show the approved range of fare rates going to and from SJC Airport to the desintation counties/cities.
Fare rates are for direct destinations to and from SJC Airport, additional locations are subject to additional fares at the
discretion of the Operator. Pricing quotes may vary with party size, luggage amount, and other factors.

Minimum fare for Door-to-Door Shuttles are $15.00. Additional rules and regulations are attached.

County Destination Minimum Chargg Maximum Chargg

Santa Clara Santa Clara $ 30 $ 45
Santa Clara San Jose $ 30 $ 45
Santa Clara San Jose $15.00 $15.00
Santa Clara Sunnyvale $ 30 $ 69
Santa Clara Cupertino $ 50 $ 80
Santa Clara Palo Alto $ 55 $ 85
Santa Clara Milpitas $ 45 $ 85
Santa Clara Mountain View $ 45 $ 85
Santa Clara Morgan Hill $ 95 $ 125
Santa Clara Gilroy $ 95 $ 125
Santa Clara Campbell $ 40 $ 70
Santa Clara Los Altos $ 55 $ 85
San Mateo San Mateo $ 90 $ 110
San Mateo Redwood City $ 60 $ 90
San Mateo Foster City $ - $ -

San Mateo Burlingame $ 50 $ 90
San Mateo South San Francisco $ - $ -

San Mateo Half Moon Bay $ - $ -

San Mateo San Carlos $ - $ -

San Mateo Daly City $ - $ -

San Mateo Menlo Park $ 55 $ 95
San Mateo Millbrae $ 60 $ 90
San Mateo Pacifica $ - $ -

San Mateo Woodside $ 60 $ 90
San Mateo Belmont $ 75 $ 105
San Mateo San Bruno $ 90 $ 110
San Francisco San Francisco $ 120 $ 180
Alameda Alameda $ 75 $ 103
Alameda Oakland $ 95 $ 125
Alameda Fremont $ 55 $ 80
Alameda Hayward $ 85 $ 103
Alameda Berkeley $ 75 $ 103
Alameda Pleasanton $ 95 $ 125

Effective 09.15.2025




Alameda Livermore $ 90 $ 120
Alameda Dublin $ 90 $ 120
Alameda San Leandro $ 85 $ 105
Alameda Castro Valley $ 90 $ 120
Alameda Emeryville $ 90 $ 115
Alameda Union City $ 80 $ 110
Contra Costa Martinez $ 65 $ 95
Contra Costa Concord $ 75 $ 105
Contra Costa Walnut Creek $ 65 $ 85
Contra Costa Antioch $ 85 $ 115
Contra Costa Richmond $ 65 $ 95
Contra Costa San Ramon $ 60 $ 90
Contra Costa Brentwood $ - $ -
Contra Costa Danville $ 70 $ 100
Contra Costa Pittsburg $ 70 $ 100
Contra Costa San Pablo $ 70 $ 100
Contra Costa Orinda $ 65 $ 95
Contra Costa Lafayette $ 70 $ 100
Contra Costa Alamo $ 70 $ 100
Santa Cruz Santa Cruz $ 120 $ 150
Santa Cruz Capitola $ 125 $ 155
Santa Cruz Watsonville $ 165 $ 195
Santa Cruz Aptos $ 120 $ 155
Santa Cruz Felton $ 105 $ 135

Effective 09.15.2025



Original page 2

MAMO G. TEGEGNE

CAPUC- 2 DBA: DREAM HIGH TRANSPORTATION
PSC 21875

SECTION 1 , RULE AND REGULATIONS

ITEM NO.

RULES: Chﬂw n’s Fares: Children under 8 years of age must accompany an adult passenger
and shall be charged one-half (1/2) the applicable full fare. (Prices are subject to change).
Semior Fares: Senior Citizens {Persons over 65 years of age) shall be charged ninety Percent
(90%) of the full fare upon request.

Baggage Fares: Skies, golf bags, footlockers, surfboards, bicycles, boxes and cartons: $7.00 per
Piece. Extra suitcases or bags (2 allowed): $6.00 per piece.

Rules and regulations:

1. Fares are for one-way trips and apply to or from points named.

2. Fares to points not named which are intermediate to named points shall be the same as
the next most distant point from point of origin.

3. Inaddition to the applicable point-to-point fares, for services to an authorized point
beyond any named point shall be charged $25.00 in addition to the prescribed tariff fare.

4. Fares shall apply to each passenger; however, a “passenger group” shall be charged one
full fare of $15.00 for the second and each additional passenger. A “passenger group” is
a group that makes a single reservation for transportation from a single origin to a single
point.

5. A free standby time of 15 minutes shall be allowed for each pickup. After that time, a
charge of $10.00 for each 15 minutes or fraction thereof shall be assessed. Time shall
commence from the agreed reservation time or when the van arrives at pickup point,
whichever is later.

6. A surcharge of $20.00 will be added to the fare assessed for any trip starting between
11:00 P.M. and 5:00 A.M.

Issued: October 12.2022 Effective: October 22,2022

Issued on 10 days noticed under aouthority of and compliance with P.U.C
Decision (D) 22-10-001
Issued by: Mamo G. Tegegne

PE@ESV} 0
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Original page 3

MAMO G. TEGEGNE

DBA: DREAM HIGH TRANSPORTATION
PSC 21875

SECTION 1 RULE AND REGULATIONS(Continued)

COMPLAINT FILING PROCEDURE

To File a complaint regarding this Carrier’s service must be submitted in writing to:

MAMO G. TEGEGNE
1778 Oakland Road Apt #14
San Jose, Ca 95131
(408) 334-7418

The Carrier shall respond in writing to all such complaints within 15 days of receipt of the
Complaint

If the Complaint is not resolved by Carrier to the Complaint’s satisfaction, a complainant may
contact:

Public Utilities Commission
Consumer Intake Unite
505 Van Ness Avenue,2™ Floor
San Francisco, CA 94102
Phone: 800-894-9444

All Prices are adjusted to a Zone of Rate Freedom (ZORF)

Issued: October 12,2022 Effective: October 22,2022
Issued on 10 days notice under aouthority of and compliance with P.U.C Decision
(D) 22-10- 001

MAMO G. TEGEGNE <
1778 Oakland Road Apt #14 T\i 0C]
San Jose, Ca 95131 =

(408) 334-7418 @PEB

Issued by: @E@EEVE
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